
Page 1 de 

Exhibitors BRAFA Art Fair 2022 City Country Speciality WEBSITE

Galerie AB-BA Paris FR Paintings, drawings and sculptures from 1830 to the present www.galerieab.fr / www.galerie-ba.com

W. Apolloni srl / Laocoon Gallery ltd Rome/London IT/UK 17th-19th century paintings, drawings, sculpture and works of art www.galleriawapolloni.it www.
laocoongallery.co.uk

d'Arschot & Cie Brussels BE European antique silverware dating from the 16th to the 18th centuries www.darschot.com

Art et Patrimoine - Laurence Lenne Ath BE 16th, 17th and 18th century earthenware, porcelain and works of art www.artetpatrimoine.be

Artimo Fine Arts Brussels BE Sculpture from 1800-1950, mostly marble and bronze from Belgian artists www.artimobrussels.com

Galerie Ary Jan Paris FR Late 19th and early 20th century painting and sculpture www.galeriearyjan.com

AV Modern & Contemporary - NEW 2022 Geneva CH Modern and contemporary art www.avgallery.com

Bailly Gallery Geneva CH Modern and post-war art www.baillygallery.com

Helene Bailly Gallery Paris FR Impressionist, modern and contemporary art www.helenebailly.com

Baronian Brussels/Knokke
-Heist

BE Modern and contemporary art www.baronian.eu

Barbara Bassi - NEW 2022 Cremona IT Artists' jewels and antique jewels

Galerie Berès Paris FR 19th-21st century paintings, drawings and sculptures www.galerieberes.com

Galerie Berger Beaune FR 17th and 18th century furniture and works of art www.galerieberger.blogspot.com

Dr. Lennart Booij Fine Art and Rare Items Amsterdam NL Art Deco, 20th century design with a strong focus on René Lalique and Pablo Picasso www.booij-arts.com

Boon Gallery Knokke-Heist BE Impressionist, modern and contemporary art www.boongallery.com

Galerie Alexis Bordes Paris FR 17th-early 20th century drawings and paintings www.alexis-bordes.com

Bernard Bouisset Béziers FR Antique and signed jewellery www.bernardbouisset.com

Galerie Boulakia London UK Modern and contemporary art www.boulakia.gallery

Brame & Lorenceau Paris FR Impressionist, modern and contemporary art www.bramelorenceau.com

Brun Fine Art London/Milan UK/IT 18th century Italian art www.brunfineart.com

Cabinet of Curiosities - Honourable Silver Objects Antwerp BE 17th-18th century curiosities and silverware www.silverobjects.be

Giammarco Cappuzzo Fine Art - NEW 2022 London UK Old Master paintings with a focus on 17th century, and French Impressionists www.giammarcocappuzzo.com 

Cavagnis Lacerenza Fine Art - NEW 2022 Milan IT Ancient art, European sculpture and works of art www.cavagnislacerenza.art

Galerie Jean-François Cazeau Paris FR Impressionists and modern masters www.galeriejfcazeau.com

Galerie Cento Anni Brussels/Paris BE/FR Art Nouveau & Art Deco: French glasswork, furniture, lighting and sculpture www.galeriecentoanni.blogspot.com
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The Belgian Antiquarian Booksellers Association 
(CLAM-BBA)

Brussels BE Antiquarian books - Prints www.clam-bba.be

Chiale Fine Art Racconigi/Paris IT/FR Continental furniture, sculpture & paintings www.chialefineart.com

didier Claes Brussels BE Tribal art www.didierclaes.art

Collectors Gallery - NEW 2022 Brussels BE Artist and designers jewelry and objects from the 20th and 21st century www.collectors-gallery.com

Cortesi Gallery Lugano/Milan CH/IT Post-war European art www.cortesigallery.com

Costermans & Pelgrims de Bigard Brussels BE Old masters, furniture and works of art from the 16th, 17th and 18th century www.costermans-antiques.com

Dalton Somaré Milan IT African art and ancient art of Asia www.daltonsomare.com

De Jonckheere Geneva CH Old master and modern paintings www.dejonckheere-gallery.com

Galerie Oscar De Vos Sint-Martens-
Latem

BE Latem School paintings, works on paper and sculptures, (post-) Impressionism, 
Symbolism, Expressionism, Surrealism and modern Belgian art

www.oscardevos.be

De Wit Fine Tapestries Mechelen BE Antique tapestries www.dewit.be

Dei Bardi Art - NEW 2022 Brussels BE Early European sculptures and works of art www.deibardiart.com

Thomas Deprez Fine Arts - NEW 2022 Brussels BE Fin-de-siècle Belgian art, 1880-1914 www.thomasdeprezfinearts.com

Gallery Desmet Brussels BE Classical sculpture and works of art www.gallerydesmet.com

DIE GALERIE Frankfurt am 
Main 

DE 20th century art www.die-galerie.com

Atelier Eugène Dodeigne by Francis Maere Fine Arts Ghent BE www.francismaerefinearts.be

Douwes Fine Art Amsterdam NL Paintings, works on paper and sculptures www.douwesfineart.com

Galerie Dutko - RETURN 2022 Paris FR Art Deco, modern and contemporary art, and contemporary design www.dutko.com

Galerie Eberwein Paris/Göttingen FR/DE Archaeology and Egyptology www.egypt-art.com

Xavier Eeckhout Paris FR Animal sculpture from 1880 to 1950 www.xaviereeckhout.com

Epoque Fine Jewels Kortrijk BE Fine period and antique jewellery including Art Nouveau and Art Deco pieces www.epoquefinejewels.com 

Finch & Co London UK Antiquities, ethnographica, natural history, sculpture and works of art www.finchandco.art

A&R Fleury Paris FR Modern painting and sculpture www.arfleury.com

Galerie des Modernes Paris FR Modern art www.galeriedesmodernes.art

Gildens' Art Gallery - NEW 2022 London UK Works on paper by modern masters www.gildensarts.com

Galerie Grand-Rue Marie-Laure Rondeau Geneva CH Watercolours, gouaches, prints and drawings from the 18th and 19th centuries www.galerie-grand-rue.ch

Galerie Hioco Paris FR Asian art www.galeriehioco.com
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Huberty & Breyne Brussels/Paris BE/FR Comics & contemporary art www.hubertybreyne.com

Galerie Hurtebize Cannes FR Post-impressionist and modern painting www.galerie-hurtebize.com

Igra Lignum Antiquités - NEW 2021 Marnand CH French furniture and works of art of the 18th century and Empire period www.igralignum.com

Galerie Jamar Antwerp BE Modern and contemporary art www.galeriejamar.be

rodolphe janssen Brussels BE Contemporary art www.rodolphejanssen.com

Francis Janssens van der Maelen Brussels BE Fine art and silver, mainly from the Art Deco and Art Nouveau periods www.fineartsilver.com

Galerie Kevorkian - NEW 2022 Paris FR Ancient Near Eastern, Islamic and Indian art www.galeriekevorkian.com

Harold t'Kint de Roodenbeke Brussels BE 19th-20th century painting, sculpture and works on paper www.haroldtkint.com

Florian Kolhammer - NEW 2022 Vienna AT Jugendstil, Art Nouveau, Art Deco, Mid Century Design, Furniture www.floriankolhammer.com

Galerie Kraemer & Ars Belga - NEW 2022 Paris/Brussels FR/BE 18th century furniture and objets d'art / Modern and contemporary art www.kraemer.fr / www.arsbelga.com

Alexis Lartigue Fine Art Paris FR Modern and contemporary art www.alexislartigue.com

Galerie Latham - NEW 2022 Geneva CH Decorative arts from the 20th and 21th centuries www.galerie-latham.com

Galerie Bertrand de Lavergne Paris FR 16th-18th century Chinese porcelain and works of art, Chinese snuff bottles www.bertranddelavergne.com

Lemaire Brussels BE Antique ceramics, earthenware, porcelain www.lemairesa.com

Francis Maere Fine Arts Ghent BE 19th-20th century Belgian painting and sculpture www.francismaerefinearts.be

Kálmán Makláry Fine Arts Budapest HU Modern and contemporary art www.kalmanmaklary.com

MARUANI MERCIER Brussels/Knokke
-Heist

BE American paintings, sculpture and photography from the 1980s www.maruanimercier.com

Galerie Mathivet Paris FR 20th century decorative arts www.galeriemathivet.com

MDZ Art Gallery - NEW 2022 Knokke BE Post-war and contemporary art www.mdzgallery.com

Meessen De Clercq Brussels BE Contemporary art www.meessendeclercq.be

Montagut Gallery Barcelona SP Tribal art www.galeriamontagut.com

Galerie Montanari Paris FR 16th-20th century frames www.montanaricadres.com

Jan Muller Antiques Ghent BE 16th-20th century paintings and works of art www.janmullerantiques.com

Klaas Muller Brussels BE 16th-18th century paintings, sculpture and drawings www.klaasmuller.com

Nosbaum Reding - NEW 2022 Luxembourg/Br
ussels

LU/BE Contemporary art www.nosbaumreding.com

Opera Gallery Geneva CH Modern and contemporary art www.operagallery.com
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Galeria Jordi Pascual - NEW 2021 Barcelona SP Modern and contemporary art www.galeriajordipascual.net

La Patinoire Royale / Galerie Valérie Bach Brussels BE Modern and contemporary art and design www.prvbgallery.com

Galerie Alexis Pentcheff Marseille FR 19th-20th century paintings www.galeriepentcheff.fr

Benjamin Proust - RETURN London UK European sculpture and works of art, with a particular emphasis on bronzes and the 
Renaissance 

www.benjaminproust.com

Galerie Günter Puhze Gmbh Freiburg DE Archaeology www.galerie-puhze.de

QG Gallery - NEW 2022 Knokke-Heist BE Post-War & Contemporary Art www.qg-gallery.com

Maison Rapin Paris FR 20th century and contemporary art and design www.maison-rapin.com

Repetto Gallery London UK Post-war Italian art (Alberto Burri, Lucio Fontana and Fausto Melotti), Arte Povera and 
Land Art

www.repettogallery.com

Robertaebasta Milan/London IT/UK 20th century decorative arts and design www.robertaebasta.com

Rosenberg & Co. New York USA Impressionist, modern and contemporary art www.rosenbergco.com

Rueb Modern & Contemporary Art Amsterdam NL Modern & contemporary art www.rueb.nl

Galerie Schifferli Geneva CH Modern paintings, works on paper and sculptures www.galerie-schifferli.ch

Serge Schoffel - Art Premier Brussels BE Primitive arts www.sergeschoffel.com

Herwig Simons Fine Arts Brussels BE Antique and modern works of art www.herwigsimons.be

Stern Pissarro Gallery London UK Modern and contemporary art www.pissarro.art

Simon Studer Art SA Geneva CH Impressionist, modern and contemporary art www.simonstuderart.ch

Studio 2000 Art Gallery Blaricum NL 19th-20th century paintings and drawings www.studio2000.nl

Galerie Taménaga Paris/Tokyo/Osa
ka/Kyoto

FR/JPN Impressionist, modern and contemporary paintings www.tamenaga.com

Theunissen & de Ghellinck Brussels BE French furniture and works of art from the 17th and 18th centuries www.theunissengallery.com

M.F. Toninelli Art Moderne Monte-Carlo MC Modern art www.toninelliartmoderne.com

Galerie Patrice Trigano Paris FR Modern paintings and drawings and contemporary art www.galeriepatricetrigano.com

Univers du Bronze Paris FR 19th, 20th and 21st century sculpture www.universdubronze.com

Samuel Vanhoegaerden Gallery Knokke-Heist BE Modern and contemporary art www.svhgallery.be

Maurice Verbaet Gallery - NEW 2021 Knokke-Heist BE Belgian postwar art www.verbaet.com 

Axel Vervoordt Wijnegem/Antw
erp

BE Contemporary art, archaeology, furniture, oriental art, objets d’art dating from the 17th to 
the 20th centuries and design

www.axel-vervoordt.com

Galerie Dina Vierny - NEW 2022 Paris FR Modern and post-war art www.galeriedinavierny.fr
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Galerie Florence de Voldère Paris FR Old masters, 16th–18th century Northern schools www.florencedevoldere.com

Librairie Jean-Claude Vrain - RETURN Paris FR Old books and photography www.librairievrain.com

N. Vrouyr Antwerp BE Carpets and textiles, restoration and cleaning www.vrouyr.com

Floris van Wanroij Fine Art Dommelen NL Old master paintings, sculptures and works of art from the Haute Epoque period www.floris-art.com

Victor Werner Antwerp BE European painting, sculpture, furniture and works of art from the 19th to the 20th centuries www.victorwerner.be

Whitford Fine Art London UK 20th century paintings, drawings and sculpture www.whitfordfineart.com

Willow Gallery London UK Impressionist and Post-Impressionist paintings www.willowgallery.com

Zidoun-Bossuyt - NEW 2022 Luxembourg/Du
bai

LU / UEA Contemporary art www.zidoun-bossuyt.com
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